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Staatsmeisterschaft AFU 2014

TRAP - AFU 09. und 10. August 2014 ZWETTL/NO
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c & Schiitze
LLGEMEIN:

1 46 Kraxner Alfred David
2 2 Geist Alexander

3 12 Huber Thomas DI

4 59 Roithmayr Manfred
5 5 Rosenauer Jens

6 17 Schaumberger Manfred
7 33 Kammerberger Leopold
8 42 Weinhandl Alfred

9 7 Schwarz Josef

10 30 Begh Bernhard

11 18 Kapeller Christoph
12 58 Zotter Andreas

13 62 Tobernigg Stefan
14 8 Kuhn Jochen

15 39 Pelzmann Hans Peter
16 15 Ratschbacher Andreas
17 3 Duda Karl

18 9 Roithmayr Roman
19 55 Quitt Axel,DI

20 41 Hirschler Hannes
21 6 Zachs Franz

22 57 Sprinzl Othmar

23 64 Wagner Karl

24 )8 Hackl Hannes

25 27 Jilch Adolf

26 2?2 Klawatsch Michael
27 66  Mittermayer Michael
28 13 Hawle Wolfgang
29 54 Krafka Daniel

30 19 Wallach Mathias
31 26 Nagele Peter

32 36 Zauner Andreas
33 11 Mayerhofer Franz

Verein

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub
JSB "Nord" Litschau
WTC Mayerhofen
JWC Ansfelden
JSB "Nord" Litschau
JWC Ansfelden
Hubertusrunde Tattendorf
JSV St. Veith
JSSV Mattersburg
SV Vorau
JWS Ansfelden OO
SBGLD JSV
JSV Hasslacher
WTC Mayerhofen
SV Vorau
SV Zwettl
SV Marchegg
JWC Ansfelden
Hubertusrunde Tattendorf
Hubertusrunde Tattendorf
SV Marchegg
JSB "Nord" Litschau
JSV Hasslacher
JSV St. Veith
Priv Schitzenkomp St Polten
JSSV Mattersburg
JWC Ansfelden
JSB "Nord" Litschau
JWS Ansfelden OO
JWS Deutsch Wagram
JSV Hasslacher
JWC Ansfelden
JSC Hollabrunn
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ASF-Nr

300071
100124
600050
200087
100291
200093
100173
300182
400137
300181
200152
400145
500023
600047
300178
100440
100984
200088
100088
100159
100405
100340
500058
300209
100170
400056
200068
100539
200153
100382
500068
200081
100443
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6 Summe Stechen Finale

23 146 2 24
25 148 - 21
25 147 - 20
23 147 - 19
24 148 - 18
25 146 2 19
25 146 1

24 145 -

22 145 - -
24 144 - -
24 144 - -
25 143 - -
24 143 - -
25 142 - -
25 141 - -
24 140 - -
24 139 - -
23 139 - -
24 138 - -
23 138 - -
23 138 - -
20 138 - -
24 136 - -
23 136 - -
25 135 - -
24 134 - -
24 134 - -
22 133 - -
22 132 - -
20 130 - -
20 127 - -
22 124 - -
19 124 - -
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165
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DAMEN
1 61 Zotter Sylvia SBGLD JSV D 400146 B 23 20 23 20 22 21 129 - -
2 920 Stich Doris JSC Hollabrunn D 100349 NO 23 15 19 22 17 20 116 - -
3 65 Wa&chter Karin JSV Mattersburg D B 16 12 9 12 11 13 73 - -
JUNIOREN:
1 37 Roithmayr Simon JWC Ansfelden Jun 200089 OO 25 21 25 24 25 25 145 - -
2 25 Geist Gerald JSB "Nord" Litschau Jun 100125 NC__) 22 21 22 25 21 24 135 - -
3 67 Pichler Thomas WTC St Magdalena Jun 100545 OO 21 20 22 22 19 24 128 21 -
4 1 Gill Bernhard JSB "Nord" Litschau Jun 100545 NO 22 21 22 22 21 20 128 18 -
5 29 GrieBbacher Andreas JSB "Nord" Litschau Jun 100355 NO 15 9 12 16 19 14 85 - -
SENIOREN 1:
1 40 Kasbauer Josef OMV Prottes S1 100174 NO 23 22 24 25 25 24 143 - -
2 38 Kampl Franz JSV Hasslacher S1 500037 K 24 22 24 21 25 25 141 19 -
3 63 Fritz Hermann JSC Hollabrunn S1 100117 NC__) 23 23 22 25 24 24 141 18 -
4 43 BaumgartnerFranz JWC Linz S1 200082 OO 21 25 23 22 23 24 138 - -
5 49 Hackl Franz JSV St. Veith S1 300210 ST 23 24 22 22 24 23 138 - -
6 52 Musil Richard OMV Prottes S1 100512 NO 23 22 21 23 24 24 137 - -
7 44 Pinter Dietmar JSV Hasslacher S1 500041 K 23 24 23 24 22 21 137 - -
8 21 Straub Heinz Hubertusrunde Tattendorf S1 100354 NO 23 23 22 24 21 21 134 - -
9 34 Krainer Leopold JSV St. Veith S1 300070 ST 25 22 21 23 22 20 133 - -
10 60 Obrist Heinz HSG Innsbruck S1 600031 T 20 21 22 23 22 22 130 - -
11 24 Holzer Josef Hubertusrunde Tattendorf S1 100029 NO 18 21 17 24 23 23 126 - -
12 31 Gusenbauer Maximilian JWC Linz S1 200084 OO 19 21 24 21 19 20 124 - -
13 10 Dallinger Karl Sportunion SV Melk S1 100689 NO 22 20 22 18 17 19 118 - -
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SENIOREN 2:
1 35 Sykora Walter JWS Deutsch Wagram SIl 100360 NO 23 24 24 24 23 23 141 - -
2 47  Petrasch Wolfgang JSB "Nord" Litschau SIl 100260 NO 22 24 24 23 23 22 138 19+1 -
3 32 Pinter Dietmar JSV Hasslacher S1 500041 K 22 24 22 22 24 24 138 19+0 -
4 45 Kérrer Franz JSSV Mattersburg Sl 400126 B 22 24 20 22 25 25 138 17 -
5 14 Puchner Ernst JWC Ansfelden SIl 200083 OO 24 22 23 23 22 22 136 - -
6 53 Schmidjell Helmut WTC Mayerhofen Sl 600033 T 22 24 24 23 22 21 136 - -
7 4 Auer Engelbert JWC Ansfelden SIl 200027 OO 23 21 22 25 21 22 134 - -
8 50 Schmidt Rudolf HSG Innsbruck Sl 600038 T 22 22 20 21 24 24 133 - -
9 48 Geiger Erwin Mannlicher Schiitzenverein ~ SIl 100121 NO 24 22 22 20 21 22 131 - -
10 16 Frostl Karl;Dr Déblinger Jagdclub Sl 800048 W 20 23 21 23 23 21 131 - -
11 23 Zotter Eduard SBGLD JSV SIl 400106 B 22 23 21 22 23 20 131 - -
12 51 Roithmeier Helmut JWC Ansfelden Sl 200090 OO 25 21 22 22 20 19 129 - -
13 56  Steigersdorfer Fritz JWC Linz Sl 200111 OO 20 19 22 19 23 15 118 - -

TEILNEHMER: 67 Schiitzen
Allgemein: 33 Schiitzen, Damen: 3 Schiitzen, Junioren: 5 Schiitzen, Senioren 1: 13 Schiitzen, Senioren 2: 13 Schitzen,

JURY: Musil R., Roithmayer M.,Kraxner A.

RICHTER: Domini W., Delasch H., Granner F.

WETTER: 09.08.2014: 26°C, sonnig, leichter Wind; 10.08.2014: 28°C, sonnig, windstill
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MANNSCHAFT:
St.Nr./Schiitze Mannschaft

1 37 Roithmayr Simon 25 21 25 24 25 25
9 Roithmayr Roman Oberdsterreich2 25 22 24 921 24 23 431
59 Roithmayr Manfred 25 25 25 25 24 23

2 42 Weinhandl Alfred 24 25 24 25 23 24
28 Hackl Hannes Steiermarki 22 24 23 23 21 23 427
46 Kraxner Alfred David 24 25 25 24 25 23

3 18 Kapeller Christoph 25 23 24 25 23 24
17 Schaumberger Manfred Oberésterreich1 23 24 25 24 25 25 424
4 Auer Engelbert 23 21 22 25 21 22

4 2 Geist Alexander 25 24 25 24 25 25
33 Kammerberger Leopold Niederdster. 1 25 25 24 23 24 25 424
19 Wallach Mathias 24 20 21 22 23 20

5 39 Pelzmann Hans Peter 24 22 24 23 23 25
30 Begh Bernhard Steiermark2 23 23 24 25 25 24 423
49 Hackl Franz 23 24 22 22 24 23

6 12 Huber Thomas DI 23 25 25 24 25 25
8 Kuhn Jochen Tirol1 23 23 25 23 23 25 422
50 Schmidt Rudolf 22 22 20 21 24 24

7 58 Zotter Andreas 24 23 24 24 23 25
22 Klawatsch Michael Burgenland1 22 21 20 22 25 24 422
7 Schwarz Josef 25 24 24 25 25 22

8 62 Tobernigg Stefan 25 23 23 23 25 24
38 Kampl Franz Kéarnten 24 22 24 21 25 25 421
44 Pinter Dietmar 23 24 23 24 22 21

9 55 Quitt Axel,DI 23 21 24 24 22 24
15 Ratschbacher Andreas Niederdster. 3 25 22 24 923 22 24 419
63 Fritz Hermann 23 23 22 25 24 24

10 27 Jilch Adolf 22 19 24 24 21 25
25 Geist Gerald Niederdster. 2 220 291 22 925 21 24 418
5 Rosenauer Jens 25 25 24 25 25 24

11 14 Puchner Ernst 24 22 23 23 22 22
43 BaumgartnerFranz Oberdsterreich3 21 25 23 22 23 24 406
54 Krafka Daniel 22 23 20 23 22 22

12 45 Korrer Franz 22 24 20 22 25 25
61 Zotter Sylvia Burgenland2 23 20 23 20 22 21 398
23 Zotter Eduard 22 23 21 22 23 20




